
Aussteller / Exhibitor Stadt / City Land / Country Contact 

Aida Style Boutique  88015 Uzhgorod Ukraine aida.style2012@gmail.com  

Aliah Fashion Warszawa Polen bellydance@aliah.fashion  

Arabica Oriental 06712 Kretzschau  
06712 

Kretzschau  
arabicaoriental@yahoo.de 

Artistic Theatrical Oriental 

Photography 

51429 Bergisch 

Gladbach-Bärbroich 
Germany Orientph@aol.com 

Balaha Records 12101 Berlin Germany info@balaha-records.de 

Basted Bellydance Shop 02002 Kiev Ukraine Bastetbellydanceshop@gmail.com 

Bellydance Webshop 

Majorelle 
5735EL Aarle-Rixtel Netherlands info@majorelle.nl  

Bodypainting & Henna 

Tattoo 
30851 Langenhagen Germany karin_paetzold@gmx.de  

Bundesverband  OT e.V. / 

BVOT e.V. 
31141 Hildesheim Germany AbeerWill@gmx.de  

Calaneya Dance Academy 30451 Hannover Germany elena@calaneya.de  

Calla Wellness 30519 Hannover Germany info@calla.de  

Dalaya 30559 Hannover Germany dalaya@dalaya.de 

Desiderius  - Der Stand  24941 Flensburg Germany desiderius.rainbow@gmail.com  

Ginni Bauchtanzkostüme 58453 Witten Germany service@ginni.de  

Halima Magazin 90453 Nürnberg Germany enussah@gmx.de  

House of Camey 30449 Hannover Germany contact@calyesta-models.com  

Indian Libaas 30900 Wedemark Germany indian-libaas@gmx.de 

Isis Basar 80809 München  Germany info@isis-basar.de 

Jasmina Basar 40477 Düsseldorf Germany naechtevonbeirut@gmail.com 

jomdance-academy 80687 München Germany info@jomdance.com  

Katya Bellydance Fashion Limerick Ireland katyabellydance@gmail.com  

Luai Salmann 30165 Hannover Germany roxasxx@hotmail.de  

Luai Salmann 30165 Hannover Germany roxasxx@hotmail.de  

LuyigArt 49179 Ostercappeln Germany luyigart@gmail.com  

Maahi Beauty 30173 Hannover Germany info@maahi-beauty.de  

Magellan Kontor 37603 Holzminden Germany donat.maximilian@web.de   

Magic Crystal 73034 Kherson Ukraine massanna79@gmail.com 

Malek & Pascha Group 30926 Seelze  Germany malekundpascha@googlemail.com  

Mata Hari 64354 Reinheim Germany mata-hari@gmx.de  

Ordu Basar  45896 Gelsenkirchen Germany wael1103@yahoo.de 

Orient Inside 12161 Berlin Germany nurife.guel@googlemail.com  



Orient Shop Horus  43001 Chomutov Czech Republic  milad12@seznam.cz  

Oriental Stars 37269  Eschwege Germany shop@oriental-stars.de 

Orientalische Sterne 64283 Darmstadt Germany Melgnainy@aol.com  

Osman Zargar  45327 Essen  Germany zargar@live.de  

Polina DCD Moscow Russia 123polina123@gmail.com  

Raffa Design 31848 Bad Münder Germany raffaelalala@web.de  

RAKSlive  14624 Seeburg Germany nabila@rakslive.com  

Schätze des Orients 55131 Mainz Germany ali1205@web.de  

Schätze Marrakeschs 30161 Hannover Germany rita_hoffmann@yahoo.de 

Shaila 97294 Unterpleichfeld Germany tribalschmuck@gmx.de  

ShaliSari 86150 Augsburg Germany info@shalisari.de 

Skarabäus  04107 Leipzig Germany khaledskarabaeus@gmail.com  

Studio Fayoum 40723 Hilden Germany studio@fayoum.de 

Suhana-CastanoOriental 

Dance & Drums 
19303 Polz Germany kontakt@suhana-castano.de 

tamed, Tanzmedizin 

Deutschland e. V 
64285 Darmstadt Germany info@tamed.eu  

The Mystery of Darkness 30449 Hannover Germany kimhuelscher@gmx.net  

Yada Studio St. Petersburg Russia jadastudio29@gmail.com  

 


